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2017-2018 SCHOOL TERM 

August 31, 2017 to June 6, 2018 
NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION DAY: Wednesday, August 30, 2017 

 

 

PRESCHOOL &  PRE-KINDERGARTEN MONTHLY TUITION 

                         
DAYS  AM   9:00 - 11:30                      PM 12:30 – 3:30 

SCHOOL DAY                    
9:00 - 3:30 

INCLUDES LUNCH HOUR 

    MON thru FRI $726  $576 $1,362  

    MON WED FRI $490  $380 $   906  

    TUES THURS $340 $254 $   616  

(AMs, PMs and LUNCH can be combined.)  
 

JUNIOR  KINDERGARTEN MONTHLY TUITION 
(children turning 4 years old by September 1, 2017) 

                         
DAYS AM   8:30 - 11:30                      PM  12:30 - 3:30                      

SCHOOL DAY                 
8:30/9:00 - 3:30 

INCLUDES LUNCH HOUR 

MON thru FRI  $818 $668 $1,390  

(AM or PM JK programs may be extended.  See fees for PreK and Lunch.) 
 

EARLY or LUNCH     Before School/Monthly     Lunch/Monthly 

  7:30 – 8:30 7:30 – 9:00 11:30 – 12:30 

1 day per week $26  $38  $48  

2 days per week   36   54   82 

3 days per week   44   68 106 

4 days per week     50   80 128 

5 days per week   54   90 146 

“Drop in“ per day   12   12  15 

 
TUITION DEPOSIT - NON-REFUNDABLE 
A deposit is due April 1st.  JK deposits are due upon acceptance.  The deposit confirms your 
child’s enrollment and will be applied to his/her tuition for June 2018.  This deposit is not 
refundable should your child not attend CLC, change programs, or be withdrawn from school 
prior to the completion of the school term.   The monthly tuition is due on the first of each month. 
 
FEES 
$25  Application/re-enrollment fee   
$15  Tote Bag Fee     
$50  Annual Curriculum Materials Fee 
 
LUNCH 
Children attending a half day program have the option to add the lunch hour for an additional fee.  
Children bring their own lunch.  CLC will provide milk each day. 
 

CREATIVE LEARNING CENTER IS CLOSED DURING SCHOOL AND LEGAL HOLIDAYS, 
GENERALLY FOLLOWING THE SRVUSD SCHOOL CALENDAR. 


